GLEN ROCK JEWISH CENTER EFFECTIVE 7/1/2023
FEE SCHEDULE updated 6-19-23
2023-24
MEMBERSHIP
DUES BUILDING FUND (will be added to annual dues)

SUSTAINERS' CIRCLE (w/ Hebrew School) * $8,000 2 Heads of household $1,800
SUSTAINERS' CIRCLE (no Hebrew School) * $5,500 1 Head of household $900
FAMILY - 2 heads of household $2,750 Members may pay Fund over three yrs. at $600/$300/yr.
FAMILY -1 head of household $1,650 must be paid in full by Bar/Bat Mitzvah year.
SENIOR - 2 heads of household (both 65+) $2,650
SENIOR - 1 head of household (65+) $1,550 SECURITY FEE (will be added to annual dues)
ASSOCIATE - 1 or 2 heads of household ** $800 Hebrew School family $530
NEW MEMBER - 2 heads of household *** $1,650 2 Heads of household $330
NEW MEMBER - 1 head of household *** $900 1 Head of household $165

Membership includes tickets to High Holiday services for adult members and eligibility for their children to attend

Gimel (3rd grade) through Zayin (7th grade) in our Hebrew School. Members may also purchase guest tickets for High Holidays.

* SUSTAINERS' CIRCLE - Includes one special event hosted by Rabbi, High Holiday tickets, Hebrew School tuition (if applicable), Security Fee,
Yom Kippur pledge and most programs/events. Building Fund not included .

**ASSOCIATE - primary residence must be 100 miles from GRJC. NO security fee required.

***NEW MEMBER - rate applies for the first year of membership. Not available for families with children in Gimel class (3rd grade) or older.

For information contact our Membership Committee at membership@grijc.org

HEBREW SCHOOL
TUITION (+$75 non-refundable registration fee) Member Non-Member
GAN, ALEPH & BET
1st & 2nd Grades : Sunday $715 $1,200
(+ $200 security)
GIMEL - VAV
3rd to 6th Grades : $1,650
Shorashim-Sunday only or Anafim Sunday/Tuesday
ZAYIN $1,650
7th Grade : one weekday +$1250 B'nei
Mitzvah Fee

Please contact Hebrew School Director Dr. Mark Silk for more information.
Email - hsdirector@grjc.org

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
NURSERY SCHOOL -- SUMMER CAMP -- TODDLER TIME -- FAMILY PROGRAMS

Fees vary depending on the individual program.

5% sibling discount available

Please contact our Nursery School Director Hilarie Kay for more information:

gricnursery@gmail.com
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